ICANN's 26th Vf\/c"‘%lsnnual Conference
Exhibitor Page

Visit our Exhibitors! Click CTRL and the 1ogo to more information

rolacta Enfamil

BIOSCIENI

Website: www.prolacta.com Website: www.hcp.meadjohnson.com/s/

Rep Contact: Emily Canata; ecanata@prolacta.com Rep Contact: Annie Mann; Annie.Mann@rb.com

tcumedical medela

Have you heard about our new non-PVC/non- Website: www.medela.com
DEHP IV Containers? Check them out!

Rep Contact: Matt Keene; Matt.keene@medela.com
Website: www.icumed.com

Rep Contact: Alicia Matula; Alicia.Matula@icumed.com

BRONZE EXHIBITOR

Website: theneolight.com

Rep Contact: Patrick Strahl; Patrick@theneolight.com

Web site: www.sobi.com

S O b I Rep Contact: Erika Velarde; erika.velarde@sobi.com

strength



http://www.medela.com/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vMdXe5yI2V0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.icumed.com%2Fproducts%2Finfusion-therapy%2Fiv-solutions%2Fnon-pvc-non-dehp-iv-solutions&data=04%7C01%7Carodriguez%40armc.sbcounty.gov%7Cc345990821a442e7e27608d9935d8d68%7C31399e536a9349aa8c
https://youtu.be/JnJekfWDKzo

